JRV is ringed vanity xture and is available in different nish
options, satin nickel or oil rubbed bronze. Updated with the
latest in LED technology and driver on board version is an
elegant lighting solution that can be used in various
applications including corridors and restrooms.
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included). The
long LED life coupled with exceptional color rendering make
this xture attractive for new or retrot projects.
· ETL
· 24”, 36”, 48”
· 30K, 35K, 40K, 50K
· 18W, 27W, 36W
· 1700L, 2560L, 3420L
· Satin Nickel
· High-transmission white plastic lens with excellent
distribution and uniformity
· Can be wall or ceiling mounted
· Ringed end cap can be steel or plastic with satin
nickel finish
· 5 years warranty
· Corridors
· Bathrooms & Restrooms
· Homes
Product Description Performance Summary
Product Features
Applications
Size
24” x 6.02” x 3.16”, 36” x 6.02” x 3.16”,
48” x 6.02” x 3.16”
Input Power 18W, 27W, 36W
Efcacy 94.8 Lm/W Min. - 97.8 Lm/W Max.
CCT 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
Dimming Triac Dimming; Non-Dimming
CRI 80 & 90
Input Voltage 120-277V
Lifetime
Based on TM21 L70 @ >100,000 Hrs
Information contained herein if subject to change without notice.
Revised 01/2021
Page 1 of 3
Values are nominal.  All values conform to DLC tolerances
24”  /  36”  /  48”
3
.1
6”
6.02”
JRV Ringed Vanity
Luminaire Series
· Direct replacement for fluorescent
Warranty 5 Year Limited
Information contained herein if subject to change without notice.
Revised 01/2021
Page 2 of 3
Values are nominal.  All values conform to DLC tolerances
JRV Ringed Vanity Luminaire
ORDERING INFORMATION / Example:  JRV-36-27W-940-MV-Satin
Product
Series
Sizes Wattage CRI & CCT Voltage Housing Color
JRV
24 (24 inch) 18W
830 - Ra 80, 3000K
835 - Ra 80, 3500K
840 - Ra 80, 4000K
850 - Ra 80, 5000K
930 - Ra 90, 3000K
935 - Ra 90, 3500K
940 - Ra 90, 4000K
950 - Ra 90, 5000K
120D
(120V Dimmable)
MV
(120-277V)
Satin
(Satin Nickel Base)
36 (36 inch) 27W
48 (48 inch) 36W
Product Number JRV-18W JRV-27W JRV-36W
Product Dimensions (L x W x H) 7.44” x 3.94” x 12.25”
Nominal watts 18W 27W 36W
Nominal Efcacy 97.8 Lm/W 94.8 Lm/W 97.8 Lm/W
Lumen Output @3000K XXXX XXXX XXXX
Lumen Output @ 3500K XXXX XXXX XXXX
Lumen Output @ 4000K XXXX XXXX XXXX
Lumen Output @ 5000K XXXX XXXX XXXX
Input Voltage 120V 120V 120-277VAC
CRI 90 80 80
THD @ 120VAC XXX XXX XXX
Power Factor >0.9 >0.9 >0.9
CCT 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
Dimming Triac Dimming Non-Dimming Non-Dimming
Power Supply XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Construction Plastic diffuser on metal base
Beam Angle / Field Angle 120° 120° 120°
Lifetime based on TM21 L70 @ >100,000 Hrs
Ambient Working Temp -10°C to +45°C (+14°F ~ +113°F) Ambient
Certications ETL, JA8, RoHS
Total Weight 3.30 LBS 5.84 LBS 5.95 LBS
Limited Warranty 5 Years
Data Table
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL DETAIL
Project Name/Type: Date:
Catalog/Part #:
Information contained herein if subject to change without notice.
Revised 01/2021
Page 3 of 3
Values are nominal.  All values conform to DLC tolerances
JRV Ringed Vanity
Luminaire Series
Photometric Detail
Installation